Napaokeun, 24 MdpTtiog 2023

Qpeg Karavoung

Extiunon Znmong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

A103156EVN
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Npotewvopevog HEM Avadng

0,102 0,093 0,092 0,092 0,091 0,092 0,101 0,098 0,105 0,116 0,112 0,110 0,107 0,108 0,110 0,104 0,108 0,119 0,121 0,129 0,125 0,127 0,117 0,106

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,58

AwaBéoun
Suvtripnon
AwaBéoun
AwoBéoun

AwaBéoun




Zdpparo, 25 MdpTiog 2023

Qpeg Karavoung

Extiunon Znmong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

A103156EVN
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Npotewvopevog HEM Avadng

0,105 0,102 0,099 0,093 0,090 0,094 0,098 0,102 0,104 0,104 0,109 0,105 0,113 0,123 0,113 0,120 0,128 0,129 0,143 0,155 0,143 0,140 0,126 0,106

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,74

AwaBéoun
Suvtripnon
AwaBéoun
AwoBéoun

AwaBéoun




Kupiakn, 26 MdpTiog 2023

Qpeg Karavoung

Extiunon Znmong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

A103156EVN
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Npotewvopevog HEM Avadng

0,098 0,095 0,090 0,089 0,085 0,092 0,101 0,107 0,099 0,101 0,115 0,115 0,121 0,124 0,126 0,127 0,138 0,138 0,152 0,159 0,147 0,141 0,123 0,108

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,79

AwaBéoun
Suvtripnon
AwaBéoun
AwoBéoun

AwaBéoun




Aceutépa, 27 MdpTiog 2023

Qpeg Karavoung

Extiunon Znmong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

A103156EVN
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Npotewvopevog HEM Avadng

0,101 0,096 0,092 0,089 0,091 0,090 0,100 0,103 0,102 0,109 0,100 0,097 0,107 0,097 0,112 0,099 0,106 0,111 0,118 0,132 0,122 0,121 0,118 0,105

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,52

AwaBéoun
Suvtripnon
AwaBéoun
AwoBéoun

AwaBéoun




Tpitn, 28 MdpTiog 2023

Qpeg Karavoung

Extiunon Znmong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

A103156EVN
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Npotewvopevog HEM Avadng

0,094 0,092 0,089 0,088 0,087 0,090 0,096 0,093 0,098 0,100 0,102 0,101 0,103 0,106 0,104 0,096 0,107 0,117 0,114 0,123 0,132 0,125 0,117 0,108

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,48

AwaBéoun
Suvtripnon
AwaBéoun
AwoBéoun

AwaBéoun




TerdpTn, 29 MdpTiog 2023

Qpeg Karavoung

Extiunon Znmong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

A103156EVN
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Npotewvopevog HEM Avadng

0,101 0,098 0,094 0,092 0,093 0,093 0,102 0,100 0,102 0,107 0,103 0,101 0,107 0,104 0,110 0,103 0,109 0,116 0,118 0,130 0,129 0,126 0,120 0,109

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,57

AwaBéoun
Suvtripnon
AwaBéoun
AwoBéoun

AwaBéoun




MNépTrmn, 30 MdpTiog 2023

Qpeg Karavoung

Extiunon Znmong (MWh)

Movada

G1 (HYUNDAI KD8AX)
G2 (VOLVO TAD1241GE)
G3 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)
G4 (VOLVO TAD740GEA)
G5 (VOLVO TAD1345GE)

A103156EVN
loxug (MW)

0,2

0,25
0,2
0,25

Npotewvopevog HEM Avadng

0,098 0,095 0,097 0,099 0,100 0,105 0,112 0,109 0,111 0,115 0,126 0,110 0,106 0,104 0,106 0,108 0,114 0,123 0,134 0,151 0,138 0,139 0,131 0,125

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

2,76

AwaBéoun
Suvtripnon
AwaBéoun
AwoBéoun

AwaBéoun




